144F SPLICE CLOSURE
D-SC-144F
(TYPE 2)
FEATURES
The quality of fiber optic patch cord and connector are critical to reliable optical transmission
performance. The product is produced with ISO-9001 certified production facilities and quality

Extras; Some of the materials can be ordered
 additionally.
Items Description Order Code
C Splice Tray 6C - 144F-ST
D1 Heat Shrink
Tube  Oval
(D1)
75/22mm
6C - 144F-HST75
D Heat Shrink
Tube
(D)33/8mm
6C - 144F-HST33
O Splice
Protectors
6C - 144F-SP
Configuration ORDER CODES
Ite
ms
Descriptions Dreimann -